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Atlanta Neighborhood Charter School

Advancement Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Friday November 14, 2025 at 8:00 AM EST

Location

ANCS Admin Offices

423 Georgia Ave

Atlanta, GA 30312
(entrance on Cherokee Ave)

In accordance with Georgia's open meetings requirements, notice of this meeting has been posted at both
campuses and on the ANCS website.

Zoom link for meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/854987495237?pwd=3veF2FJkDbX2I5kqtsoh27HalL7rm70.1

Agenda

Purpose Presenter Time
. Opening Items 8:00 AM
A. Record Attendance im
B. Call the Meeting to Order Rebecca Wagner 1m
C. Approve Minutes Approve Rebecca Wagner 2m

Minutes
Il Advancement 8:04 AM
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85498749523?pwd=3veF2FJkDbX2l5kqtsoh27HaL7rm70.1

Purpose
A. Financial Report FYI
Ml PTCA Update
A. Upcoming Meetings and Events FYI
IV. Committee Planning and Business
A. Gather and Grow Fundraising Initiatives Discuss
* Giving Tuesday— Bex
» Winter Wonderland— Natasha
* End of Year— Bex
B. Committee Work Discuss

* Roles/Responsibilities for Spring Donor Events

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Presenter

Bex Godsey

Wakita Jacobs

Rebecca Wagner

Rebecca Wagner

Rebecca Wagner

Time

8:09 AM

5m

8:14 AM

15 m

30m

8:59 AM

1Tm

20f2



